
17/05/2014 - Piste 1 - Pro 2 Preliminaire - A6 StG
CLASSEMENT - Epreuve 30

DRE-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 17/05/2014 15:08:26

Grand National de Dressage
Auvers - du 16 au 18 mai 2014

Judge / Juge M : VIDAL ISABELLEJudge / Juge C : ENGEL PETER
Judge / Juge E : FONTAINE DOMINIQUE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : BAUD JOSE

Judge / Juge B : BARDON DE CARDENAL CLAIRE

69.86869.211 72.368
214.0

(1) (1) (1)

ROCK'N ROLL STAR PHILIPPE LIMOUSIN8 1336.0
1

SFB / BAI / 9 / M /  by JOERIS and ROZALINDE by JAZZ - S.C.E.A. LIMOUSIN

70.658

(1)

69.474

(1)

70.316

190 €

%
265.5263.0 275.0268.5264.0

% % % % %

65.65867.500 70.263
206.0

(2) (3) (2)

FLORETTA D'ORION ALEXIA DUCOS BLANCHET10 1287.5
2

H / NOIPAN / 12 / F /  by FALKENFURST and LEIKA by LASER - VERONIQUE LETRANGE

67.895

(2)

67.500

(2)

67.763

150 €

%
249.5256.5 267.0258.0256.5

% % % % %

65.00066.842 69.737
206.0

(3) (5) (3)

SULTAN DU LOING FLORA BENSHILA9 1262.0
3

KWPN / BAI F. / 15 / H /  by HIGHLINE and HONNIMOEN by ZUIDPOOL - FLORA BENSHILA

64.868

(6)

65.658

(3)

66.421

120 €

%
247.0254.0 265.0246.5249.5

% % % % %

63.94764.737 62.895
196.5

(4) (7) (7)

LOU HEART VICTORIA SAINT CAST2 1226.0
4

HAN / NOIR / 10 / H /  by LONDONDERRY and DARJEELING by DREAM OF GLORY - S.C.E.A. LES ECURIES SAINT CAST

65.395

(4)

65.658

(3)

64.526

100 €

%
243.0246.0 239.0248.5249.5

% % % % %

63.68463.553 65.000
197.5

(6) (8) (4)

W. PAULINE GUILLEM3 1225.0
5

KWPN / AL CUI / 11 / H /  by GRIBALDI and WARONJA by WANDERBURSCH II - PAULINE GUILLEM

65.263

(5)

64.868

(5)

64.474

 

%
242.0241.5 247.0248.0246.5

% % % % %

65.26362.500 64.737
191.0

(9) (4) (5)

WISDOM OLIVIA PELLETIER6 1224.0
6

OLD / BAI CL / 12 / F /  by WELT HIT O and CALLGIRL by CLASSIKER - OLIVIA PELLETIER

67.237

(3)

62.368

(9)

64.421

 

%
248.0237.5 246.0255.5237.0

% % % % %

66.84263.158 63.421
197.5

(7) (2) (6)

DRYADE GABRIELLE VANWYNSBERGHE1 1218.5
7

RHDL / BAI F. / 9 / F /  by DANCING DYNAMITE and WOLLIN by WORLDCHAMP - URSULA D' URSEL

64.474

(7)

62.763

(7)

64.132

 

%
254.0240.0 241.0245.0238.5

% % % % %

64.07964.211 62.632
196.5

(5) (6) (8)

WINNER ELODIE MULLER7 1204.0
8

OLD / NOIPAN / 15 / M /  by WOLKENTANZ II and FINKA by KOENIGSTREUER - ELODIE MULLER

63.421

(8)

62.500

(8)

63.368

 

%
243.5244.0 238.0241.0237.5

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: auvers-jump.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : VIDAL ISABELLEJudge / Juge C : ENGEL PETER
Judge / Juge E : FONTAINE DOMINIQUE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : BAUD JOSE

Judge / Juge B : BARDON DE CARDENAL CLAIRE

61.84262.895 62.105
189.0

(8) (9) (9)

MONTIGNAY DE VERNAY CHRISTOPHE DIXMIER4 1187.5
9

SFA / BAI / 14 / H /  by RAGAZZO and HABILE DE CRESNAYS by GUILE ROCK - GARDE REPUBLICAINE

61.447

(10)

64.211

(6)

62.500

 

%
235.0239.0 236.0233.5244.0

% % % % %

58.81658.158 57.105
180.0

(10) (10) (10)

FASCARINA GWEN LE BIHAN5 1131.0
10

HAN / BAI / 11 / F /  by FIELMANN and WERNACCIA by WERTHER - MARIE-NOELLE CHARRAYRE

61.711

(9)

61.842

(10)

59.526

 

%
223.5221.0 217.0234.5235.0

% % % % %

Visa Jury:UNCLASSIFIED LIST / LISTE DES NON-CLASSES

Total Prize Money : 560 €PARTANTS10 CLASSES4

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: auvers-jump.com(*)=Team / Equipe


